Election: 1999 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Macoupin
Date: 1999-03-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 29168
Ballots Cast: 9411

Voter Turnout: 32%

Active Precincts: 68

Contest: Panhandle CUSD 2 Board

Candidate Name

Thomas Mulch (N/A)
David Fuchs (N/A)

Shelly A. Lott (N/A)
Edward V. Mulvaney (N/A)
Carol Rovey (N/A)

Keri Krager (N/A)

Susan M. Feeny (N/A)

Precinct: Nilwood 2
Candidate Name

Thomas Mulch (N/A)
David Fuchs (N/A)

Shelly A. Lott (N/A)
Edward V. Mulvaney (N/A)
Carol Rovey (N/A)

Keri Krager (N/A)

Susan M. Feeny (N/A)

Total Votes
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Total Votes

N WOolLo oo N

Vote %
20
17.14
17.14
17.14
14.29
8.57
5.71
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